
Team Games W L
Division: A
JUST SEND IT 15 12 3
MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 15 12 3
DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 15 9 6
TRIPLE THREATS 15 6 9
DUCK N COVER 15 3 12
THE CBCs 15 3 12
Division: B
OFF IN CHURCH 15 10 5
BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 15 8 7
DARTY GIRLS 15 8 7
POP DARTS 15 7 8
IRONWOOD 15 7 8
3 DIMPLES 15 5 10

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4    
RO

5   
RO

6  
RO

TOM NEWMAN JUST SEND IT 34.90 6 2 8 4 0 150 84 0 0 0
JOSH BROUSE JUST SEND IT 30.83 6 2 8 2 0 150 82 0 0 0
Stacy Buckhouse THE CBCs 28.08 6 1 4 2 0 150 38 0 0 0
LESTER GORDON THE CBCs 24.86 6 0 5 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JOE GWYNN DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 24.32 6 3 3 2 0 150 82 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM DUCK N COVER 24.13 6 0 5 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
Seth Krueger MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 23.97 6 2 5 0 0 120 28 0 0 0
Justin Bickler MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 23.07 6 2 7 0 0 119 30 0 0 0
BRANDON STENSLAND JUST SEND IT 22.46 6 1 4 0 0 106 85 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL DUCK N COVER 21.81 6 1 4 0 0 111 96 0 0 0
Tia Husebye DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 19.83 6 1 4 0 0 118 39 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON DUCK N COVER 18.92 6 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN TRIPLE THREATS 18.10 6 0 1 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
Romel Moen DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 18.04 6 1 1 1 0 150 15 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE CBCs 17.80 6 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR SUMMER THURSDAY TRIPLES



BRANDON STEINKE TRIPLE THREATS 17.52 6 1 2 0 0 112 35 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 15.20 6 1 2 0 0 109 37 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER TRIPLE THREATS 14.65 6 0 2 0 0 107 0 0 0 0

Division A, Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

JOSH BROUSE JUST SEND IT 5.44 6 4 1 2 3 2 1 4 0
TOM NEWMAN JUST SEND IT 3.75 6 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0
LESTER GORDON THE CBCs 3.53 6 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
Stacy Buckhouse THE CBCs 3.15 6 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
Seth Krueger MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 2.90 6 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
JOE GWYNN DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 2.61 6 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM DUCK N COVER 2.52 6 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
Justin Bickler MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 2.47 6 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STENSLAND JUST SEND IT 2.25 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Tia Husebye DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 2.18 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE CBCs 2.05 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN TRIPLE THREATS 1.93 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL DUCK N COVER 1.84 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON DUCK N COVER 1.81 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER TRIPLE THREATS 1.76 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 1.75 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE TRIPLE THREATS 1.72 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romel Moen DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 1.57 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division A, Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White 
Horse

JOE GWYNN DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 3.88 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Stacy Buckhouse THE CBCs 3.75 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
TOM NEWMAN JUST SEND IT 3.70 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
JOSH BROUSE JUST SEND IT 3.52 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
LESTER GORDON THE CBCs 3.20 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Bickler MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 2.60 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL DUCK N COVER 2.50 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette THE CBCs 2.30 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0



BRANDON STENSLAND JUST SEND IT 2.25 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Seth Krueger MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 2.20 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS 2.18 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM DUCK N COVER 2.18 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JESSE VANVLAENDEREN TRIPLE THREATS 1.98 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE TRIPLE THREATS 1.90 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER TRIPLE THREATS 1.79 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON DUCK N COVER 1.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tia Husebye DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 1.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romel Moen DITZY NDA GERIATRICS 1.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5    
RO

6   
RO

JOE GWYNN 24.32 6 3 3 2 0 150 82 0 0 0
Tia Husebye 19.83 6 1 4 0 0 118 39 0 0 0
Romel Moen 18.04 6 1 1 1 0 150 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.76 18 5 8 3 0 150 82 0 0 0

PATRICK KELLAM 24.13 6 0 5 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL 21.81 6 1 4 0 0 111 96 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON 18.92 6 0 2 1 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.66 18 1 11 2 0 150 96 0 0 0

TOM NEWMAN 34.90 6 2 8 4 0 150 84 0 0 0
JOSH BROUSE 30.83 6 2 8 2 0 150 82 0 0 0
BRANDON STENSLAND 22.46 6 1 4 0 0 106 85 0 0 0

Team Totals: 29.49 18 5 20 6 0 150 85 0 0 0

Seth Krueger 23.97 6 2 5 0 0 120 28 0 0 0
Justin Bickler 23.07 6 2 7 0 0 119 30 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 15.20 6 1 2 0 0 109 37 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.78 18 5 14 0 0 120 37 0 0 0

MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS

DITZY NDA GERIATRICS

DUCK N COVER

JUST SEND IT



Stacy Buckhouse 28.08 6 1 4 2 0 150 38 0 0 0
LESTER GORDON 24.86 6 0 5 1 0 150 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 17.80 6 0 1 0 0 112 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.49 18 1 10 3 0 150 38 0 0 0

JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 18.10 6 0 1 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE 17.52 6 1 2 0 0 112 35 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 14.65 6 0 2 0 0 107 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.73 18 1 5 0 0 112 35 0 0 0

Division A, Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

JOE GWYNN 2.61 6 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
Tia Husebye 2.18 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Romel Moen 1.57 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.11 18 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

PATRICK KELLAM 2.52 6 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
DALE ERDAHL 1.84 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON 1.81 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.07 18 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0

JOSH BROUSE 5.44 6 4 1 2 3 2 1 4 0
TOM NEWMAN 3.75 6 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0
BRANDON STENSLAND 2.25 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 3.85 18 5 2 6 4 5 1 4 0

DITZY NDA GERIATRICS

DUCK N COVER

JUST SEND IT

THE CBCs

TRIPLE THREATS



Seth Krueger 2.90 6 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0
Justin Bickler 2.47 6 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 1.75 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.38 18 5 0 2 2 2 1 0 0

LESTER GORDON 3.53 6 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0
Stacy Buckhouse 3.15 6 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 2.05 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.93 18 1 0 5 1 3 0 0 0

JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 1.93 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 1.76 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE 1.72 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.80 18 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Division A, Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

JOE GWYNN 3.88 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
Tia Husebye 1.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Romel Moen 1.11 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.21 9 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

DALE ERDAHL 2.50 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
PATRICK KELLAM 2.18 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
RANDY KNUTSON 1.64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.09 9 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

DITZY NDA GERIATRICS

DUCK N COVER

MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS

THE CBCs

TRIPLE THREATS



TOM NEWMAN 3.70 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0
JOSH BROUSE 3.52 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STENSLAND 2.25 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 3.13 9 2 0 6 1 1 0 1 0

Justin Bickler 2.60 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Seth Krueger 2.20 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Shelly Stetz 2.18 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.32 9 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Stacy Buckhouse 3.75 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
LESTER GORDON 3.20 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
Nicky Besette 2.30 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 3.07 9 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 0

JESSE VANVLAENDEREN 1.98 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON STEINKE 1.90 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
NICHOLAS ALEXANDER 1.79 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.89 9 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins
Low 
Ton

Hat
High  
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4    
RO

5   
RO

6  
RO

CLIFFORD POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 28.83 6 2 8 4 0 150 63 0 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY GIRLS 22.42 6 4 6 0 0 115 56 0 0 0
JOE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 21.76 6 0 7 0 0 107 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY WIRTH OFF IN CHURCH 21.13 6 4 6 0 0 120 49 0 0 0
BRANDEN SKJOITEN IRONWOOD 19.51 6 0 5 0 0 116 0 0 0 0
DAN LINDEN Jr OFF IN CHURCH 18.32 6 1 5 0 0 118 8 0 0 0
STEVE WOOLY IRONWOOD 17.52 6 2 2 0 0 117 31 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE IRONWOOD 16.73 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0
Kendra Muller DARTY GIRLS 16.45 6 0 1 0 0 106 0 0 0 0

MULTIPLE SCOREGASMS

THE CBCs

TRIPLE THREATS

JUST SEND IT



TANYA HARIG 3 DIMPLES 15.69 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT JOHNSON POP DARTS 15.62 6 1 2 1 0 150 39 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 15.27 6 1 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0
TODD SAX OFF IN CHURCH 15.22 6 0 2 0 0 121 0 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse DARTY GIRLS 15.21 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0
STEVE POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 14.98 6 1 1 0 0 100 20 0 0 0
KIM SMITH POP DARTS 14.94 6 2 2 0 0 104 70 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES POP DARTS 13.26 6 0 1 0 0 120 0 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 12.87 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division B, Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

JOE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 2.20 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
DAN LINDEN Jr OFF IN CHURCH 2.15 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY WIRTH OFF IN CHURCH 1.90 6 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 1.81 6 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY GIRLS 1.79 6 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
STEVE WOOLY IRONWOOD 1.76 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
Kendra Muller DARTY GIRLS 1.65 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
MATT JOHNSON POP DARTS 1.65 6 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 1.54 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KIM SMITH POP DARTS 1.42 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 1.41 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TODD SAX OFF IN CHURCH 1.41 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE IRONWOOD 1.36 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDEN SKJOITEN IRONWOOD 1.31 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
TANYA HARIG 3 DIMPLES 1.17 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse DARTY GIRLS 1.17 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 0.85 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES POP DARTS 0.68 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division B, Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse

JOE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 3.39 3 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
BRANDEN SKJOITEN IRONWOOD 2.56 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE WOOLY IRONWOOD 2.50 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0



JAKE DAHLIN 3 DIMPLES 2.37 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
DAN LINDEN Jr OFF IN CHURCH 2.15 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 2.14 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
TODD SAX OFF IN CHURCH 2.03 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE IRONWOOD 2.02 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Madison Maddock DARTY GIRLS 2.00 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 2.00 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse DARTY GIRLS 1.81 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT JOHNSON POP DARTS 1.74 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
KIM SMITH POP DARTS 1.58 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kendra Muller DARTY GIRLS 1.50 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES POP DARTS 1.50 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY WIRTH OFF IN CHURCH 1.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS 0.71 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TANYA HARIG 3 DIMPLES 0.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins
Low  
Ton

Hat
High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4   
RO

5    
RO

6   
RO

JOE DAHLIN 21.76 6 0 7 0 0 107 0 0 0 0
TANYA HARIG 15.69 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 15.27 6 1 0 0 0 0 36 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.68 18 1 7 0 0 107 36 0 0 0

CLIFFORD POLLOCK 28.83 6 2 8 4 0 150 63 0 0 0
STEVE POLLOCK 14.98 6 1 1 0 0 100 20 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON 12.87 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.96 18 3 9 4 0 150 63 0 0 0

Madison Maddock 22.42 6 4 6 0 0 115 56 0 0 0
Kendra Muller 16.45 6 0 1 0 0 106 0 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse 15.21 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.09 18 4 9 0 0 119 56 0 0 0

3 DIMPLES

BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS

DARTY GIRLS



BRANDEN SKJOITEN 19.51 6 0 5 0 0 116 0 0 0 0
STEVE WOOLY 17.52 6 2 2 0 0 117 31 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE 16.73 6 0 2 0 0 119 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.92 18 2 9 0 0 119 31 0 0 0

ANTHONY WIRTH 21.13 6 4 6 0 0 120 49 0 0 0
DAN LINDEN Jr 18.32 6 1 5 0 0 118 8 0 0 0
TODD SAX 15.22 6 0 2 0 0 121 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.29 18 5 13 0 0 121 49 0 0 0

MATT JOHNSON 15.62 6 1 2 1 0 150 39 0 0 0
KIM SMITH 14.94 6 2 2 0 0 104 70 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES 13.26 6 0 1 0 0 120 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.58 18 3 5 1 0 150 70 0 0 0

Division B, Cricket / 200 games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

JOE DAHLIN 2.20 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 1.54 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TANYA HARIG 1.17 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.65 18 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

CLIFFORD POLLOCK 1.81 6 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE POLLOCK 1.41 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON 0.85 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.35 18 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Madison Maddock 1.79 6 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
Kendra Muller 1.65 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse 1.17 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.53 18 4 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

3 DIMPLES

BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS

DARTY GIRLS

IRONWOOD

OFF IN CHURCH

POP DARTS



STEVE WOOLY 1.76 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE 1.36 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDEN SKJOITEN 1.31 6 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.48 18 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

DAN LINDEN Jr 2.15 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY WIRTH 1.90 6 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
TODD SAX 1.41 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.82 18 4 0 3 2 1 0 0 0

MATT JOHNSON 1.65 6 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
KIM SMITH 1.42 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES 0.68 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.26 18 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Division B, Wild Card Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR
White  
Horse

JOE DAHLIN 3.39 3 1 0 3 1 1 0 0 0
JAKE DAHLIN 2.37 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TANYA HARIG 0.55 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.11 9 2 0 4 1 1 0 0 0

STEVE POLLOCK 2.14 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK 2.00 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENZIE AMUNDSON 0.71 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.63 9 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

3 DIMPLES

BULLSEYEBUCCANDEERS

IRONWOOD

OFF IN CHURCH

POP DARTS



Madison Maddock 2.00 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Amanda Buckhouse 1.81 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kendra Muller 1.50 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.78 9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

BRANDEN SKJOITEN 2.56 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE WOOLY 2.50 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
JAYCIE GEORGE 2.02 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.36 9 3 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

DAN LINDEN Jr 2.15 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
TODD SAX 2.03 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY WIRTH 1.08 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.77 9 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

MATT JOHNSON 1.74 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
KIM SMITH 1.58 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGHAN HUGHES 1.50 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.61 9 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
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IRONWOOD

OFF IN CHURCH

POP DARTS

DARTY GIRLS


